BROMHAM SHOW 2025 CUP WINNERS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

A S CHAMBERS MEMORIAL CUP

ROBERT SKINNER CUP

PRODUCE ASSOCIATION CUP

MILTON ERNEST G.C.
CHALLENGE CUP

RELMFIELD SHIELD

PERCY NEWTON MEMORIAL
CUP

JONATHAN MILLS CHALLENGE
CUP

PRODUCE ASSOCIATION CUP

SKELDING MEMORIALCUP

BROMHAM SHOW
GENTLEMEN'S COOKERY

BROMHAM FLOWER SHOW
CHALLENGE CUP

MAVIS STUDMAN MEMORIAL
PLATE, CRAFT

JOHN BROOKS SENIOR AWARD

LINDLEY SILVER CHALLENGE
CUP

BROMHAM SHOW
PHOTOGRAPHIC CUP

BROMHAM SHOW YOUNG
GARDENERS’ CUP

BROMHAM SHOW YOUNG
GARDENERS’ CUP

BROMHAM SHOW Jnr FLOWER
ARRANGING CUP

BROMHAM SHOW CUP FOR
YOUNG COOKS

BROMHAM SHOW CUP FOR
YOUNG COOKS

Lynda Milton
Alan Plater
Trevor Jones
Claire Kelley
John Kelley
Bryan Norman
Clair Runham
Carolyn Giles
Heather Botteley
Harry Norman
Rachael Collins
Jo Armitage

Jo Armitage
Jayne Lowe
Gianluca Guerriera
Phoebe Smith
Not awarded
Not awarded
Jaden Payne

Rose Craddock

For best exhibitinclass 16§ 2

For best exhibit in classes 1-10
For best exhibitin classes 11- 15
For best hanging basket class 16
For best Begonia class 21

For best exhibit in classes 16 -28
For best exhibit in classes 29-32
For best exhibit in classes 33-37
For best exhibit in classes 38-42
For class 43

For best exhibit in classes 44-51
For best exhibit made by over
60yrs

For classes 49 6 50

For best exhibit in classes 52-56

For best exhibit in classes 57-61

For best exhibit in classes 62-64

For class 65
For class 66

For class 67



BROMHAM SHOW 2025 CUP WINNERS

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

BROMHAM SHOW CASEY CUP
FOR YOUNG COOKS

BROMHAM SHOW CUP FOR
CRAFT

BROMHAM SHOW CUP FOR
CRAFT

BROMHAM SHOW CASEY CUP
FOR CRAFT

JOHN BROOKS JUNIOR AWARD
BROMHAM SHOW ART TROPHY
BROMHAM SHOW CASEY CUP

FOR ART
BROMHAM SHOW

PHOTOGRAPHY CUP
JEWELL HARRISON CUP
JENNINGS CUP
JENNINGS CUP
JENNINGS CUP
HANDWRITING CUP
BROMHAM ALLOTMENTS
ASSOC TROPHY

W.I. ROSE BOWL

GUEST JUDGE CUP

EXCEPTIONAL COMMITMENT TO
THE SHOW

not awarded
Cleo Chinnock
not awarded
Henry Thomas

Theo Payne

Rosabel Southcot

Emelie Denton
Rory O'Rourke
Daniel Norman
Leo

Theo Kinde
Summer Jumho
Jack Perrin
Graham Cole
Chris Meek
Jayne Lowe

not awarded

For under 7'S classes 68+69

For 8-11yrs classes 68+69

For 12-16yrs classes 68+69

For class 70

For 11's & under class 71+72

For 12-16yrsclass 71472

For 11's & under classes 73-77
For 12-16yrs class 73-77

For pre-school, early yrs +yr 1

For school yrs 2 — 4 classes 81-83
For school yrs 5 + 6 classes 84+85
For school yrs 5 + 6 class 86

Most points across all divisions
Most points across all divisions

Across all exhibits



