

BROMHAM SHOW 2025 CUP WINNERS

1	A S CHAMBERS MEMORIAL CUP	Lynda Milton	For best exhibit in class 1 & 2
2	ROBERT SKINNER CUP	Alan Plater	For best exhibit in classes 1-10
3	PRODUCE ASSOCIATION CUP	Trevor Jones	For best exhibit in classes 11-15
4	MILTON ERNEST G.C. CHALLENGE CUP	Claire Kelley	For best hanging basket class 16
5	RELMFIELD SHIELD	John Kelley	For best Begonia class 21
6	PERCY NEWTON MEMORIAL CUP	Bryan Norman	For best exhibit in classes 16 -28
7	JONATHAN MILLS CHALLENGE CUP	Clair Runham	For best exhibit in classes 29-32
8	PRODUCE ASSOCIATION CUP	Carolyn Giles	For best exhibit in classes 33-37
9	SKELDING MEMORIALCUP	Heather Botteley	For best exhibit in classes 38-42
10	BROMHAM SHOW GENTLEMEN'S COOKERY	Harry Norman	For class 43
11	BROMHAM FLOWER SHOW CHALLENGE CUP	Rachael Collins	For best exhibit in classes 44-51
12	MAVIS STUDMAN MEMORIAL PLATE, CRAFT	Jo Armitage	For best exhibit made by over 60yrs
13	JOHN BROOKS SENIOR AWARD	Jo Armitage	For classes 49 & 50
14	LINDLEY SILVER CHALLENGE CUP	Jayne Lowe	For best exhibit in classes 52-56
15	BROMHAM SHOW PHOTOGRAPHIC CUP	Gianluca Guerriera	For best exhibit in classes 57-61
16	BROMHAM SHOW YOUNG GARDENERS' CUP	Phoebe Smith	For best exhibit in classes 62-64
17	BROMHAM SHOW YOUNG GARDENERS' CUP	Not awarded	
18	BROMHAM SHOW Jnr FLOWER ARRANGING CUP	Not awarded	For class 65
19	BROMHAM SHOW CUP FOR YOUNG COOKS	Jaden Payne	For class 66
20	BROMHAM SHOW CUP FOR YOUNG COOKS	Rose Craddock	For class 67



BROMHAM SHOW 2025 CUP WINNERS

21	BROMHAM SHOW CASEY CUP FOR YOUNG COOKS	not awarded	
22	BROMHAM SHOW CUP FOR CRAFT	Cleo Chinnock	For under 7'S classes 68+69
23	BROMHAM SHOW CUP FOR CRAFT	not awarded	For 8-11yrs classes 68+69
24	BROMHAM SHOW CASEY CUP FOR CRAFT	Henry Thomas	For 12-16yrs classes 68+69
25	JOHN BROOKS JUNIOR AWARD	Theo Payne	For class 70
26	BROMHAM SHOW ART TROPHY	Rosabel Southcot	For 11's 8 under class 71+72
27	BROMHAM SHOW CASEY CUP FOR ART	Emelie Denton	For 12-16yrs class 71+72
28	BROMHAM SHOW PHOTOGRAPHY CUP	Rory O'Rourke	For 11's 8 under classes 73-77
29	JEWELL HARRISON CUP	Daniel Norman	For 12-16yrs class 73-77
30	JENNINGS CUP	Leo	For pre-school, early yrs +yr 1
31	JENNINGS CUP	Theo Kinde	For school yrs 2 – 4 classes 81-83
32	JENNINGS CUP	Summer Jumho	For school yrs 5 + 6 classes 84+85
33	HANDWRITING CUP	Jack Perrin	For school yrs 5 + 6 class 86
34	BROMHAM ALLOTMENTS ASSOC TROPHY	Graham Cole	Most points across all divisions
35	W.I. ROSE BOWL	Chris Meek	Most points across all divisions
36	GUEST JUDGE CUP	Jayne Lowe	Across all exhibits
37	EXCEPTIONAL COMMITMENT TO THE SHOW	not awarded	